

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17008/2024

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deepak Kumar Bulani S/o Shri Tahalram Bulani

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Varnali Purohit on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

14/02/2025

Learned counsel for the State prays for short time.

List after two weeks.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ