

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17008/2024

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deepak Kumar Bulani S/o Shri Tahalram Bulani

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Taneja, AAG with Ms. Kinjal Surana
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

07/04/2025

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondent on payment of PF within two weeks, returnable within four weeks.

List after six weeks for further orders.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ