

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17008/2024

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deepak Kumar Bulani S/o Shri Tahalram Bulani

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tanay Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

22/07/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent wants time to file his response.

List the matter after four weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J