

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17008/2024

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deepak Kumar Bulani S/o Shri Tahalram Bulani

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gagan Agarwal for Mr. Tanay Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

21/04/2026

Two weeks' time is allowed to file reply.

List after two weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J