

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17008/2024
CNR: RJHC020890692024 | URN: CW / 35391U / 2024

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Deepak Kumar Bulani S/o Shri Tahalram Bulani

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Mittal, Adv. with Ms. Sanskriti, Adv. for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tanay Jain, Adv. Mr. Rahul Sogani, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

06/08/2026

More time is being granted to learned counsel for the
respondent to file reply.

Post this matter on 11.09.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J